located in the premises of Employees' Provident Fund Organisat ion, Regional Office, 65A. Water Tank Road. 

Nagercoil, Kanyakumari District-629 001, Tamil Nadu. 

~tA' ~ vrn / Terms and Conditions: 

Bidders may inspect the items between the Office hours i.e:10:30 AM to 04:30PM (Monday to Friday) 

The Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.2,600/- (Rupess Two thousand and six hundred only) (refundable) 

may be deposited in the form of DD favouring "The Regional Provident Fund Commissioner. Nagercoil" at the 

t ime of submission of Tender. 

The items shall be sold to the highest bidder. The bids are invited for the lot and no bid would be